SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024 (ONLY
FOR DEAF SHOOTERS)

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D019) 25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN DEAF T3

Series
SrN Comp Sub
o No. Shooter Name State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total Rank Rem
1 9 GARGI CHOUDHARY U.P. Precision 74 76 82 232- -0 503-5x | C
(SHF2406199902) Rapid 90 91 90 2x

271-
3x

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

e m



SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN Comp
o No
1 1535
2 567
3 362
4 623
5 536
6 221
7 239
8 262
9 42
10 556

Shooter Name

DIVANSHI
(SHF0811200501)

TEJASWANI
(SHF0309200401)

TURAGA AKSHAINI
(SHF1809200802)

ANUJA VERMA
(SHF0601199101)

ANJALI CHOUDHARY

(SHF1601200201)

RIYA SHIRISH THATTE

(SHF0910200601)

ANJALI MAHENDRA
BHAGWAT
(SHF1812200804)

VIBHUTI BHATIA
(SHF1510200302)

MANVI JAIN
(SHF1801200601)

PRIYANKA YADAV
(SHF2709198801)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T026) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3)

State

HAR

HAR

TRA

ARMY

ARMU

MAH

MAH

HAR

M.P.

CISF

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

93
96

94
94

97
920

98
90

94
98

96
97

96
96

90
95

95
96

93
96

Series

2

96
99

95
99

97
96

95
96

95
93

96
96

95
98

93
98

93
95

94
93

97
96

94
98

95
97

98
95

97
95

94
93

92
94

93
99

96
92

93
98

Sub
Total Penalty Total

286- -0 577-18x
11x

291-

7x

283- -0 574-19x
7x

291-

12x

289- -0 572-18x
11x

283-

7x

291- -0 572-14x
8x

281-

6x

286- -0 572-9x
7x

286-

2X

286- -0 572-9x
5x

286-

4x

283- -0 571-7x
4x

288-

3x

276- -0 568-15x
1x

292-

14x

284- -0 567-13x
7x

283-

6x

280- -0 567-12x
5x

287-

7x

Rank

\

\ii

VI

Rem

Page 1 of 8



SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Comp
No.

117

1587

1250

364

1216

460

453

321

85

873

Shooter Name

VAISHNAVI GIRISH
RAMDAS
(SHF0609200503)

VYSHNAVI SIYADRI
(SHF2207200102)

DEVANSHI DHAMA
(SHF2904200301)

TIYANA PHOGAT
(SHF0305200701)

SHARVARI JITENDRA
BHOIR
(SHF1108200302)

KHUSHI KAPOOR
(SHF2201200401)

NAAMYA KAPOOR
(SHF2507200701)

DEEPIKA SINGH
(SHF0212200302)

SHIKHA CHAUDHARY
(SHF2106200603)

TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI
(SHF1112200501)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T026) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3)

State

T.N.

A.P.

U.pP.

HAR

MAH

DEL

DEL

u.pP.

RAJ

GUJ

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

96
91

94
93

97
92

94
94

95
91

91
96

90
95

97
91

98
94

89
94

Series

2

97
95

95
94

94
91

95
91

94
95

95
94

91
96

91
93

92
90

94
95

95
92

96
94

99
93

94
98

94
96

94
95

95
94

94
95

89
96

93
94

Sub
Total Penalty Total

288- -0 566-14x
8x

278-

6Xx

285- -0 566-12x
10x

281-

2X

290- -0 566-12x
9x

276-

3x

283- -0 566-10x
5x

283-

5x

283- -0 565-16x
7x

282-

9x

280- -0 565-11x
5x

285-

6Xx

276- -0 561-15x
5x

285-

10x

282- -0 561-11x
5x

279-

6Xx

279- -0 559-13x
6Xx

280-

7x

276- -0 559-11x
4x

283-

7x

Rank

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Rem

Page 2 of 8



SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Comp
No.

1308

679

725

1054

64

1465

441

1247

1313

842

Shooter Name

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T026) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3)

State

DITEE BABULBHAI THAKAR = GUJ

(SHF0205200001)

ARSHDEEP KAUR
(SHF0108200302)

RUTUJA RAJESH BADADE

(SHF1910199904)

RACHNA DEVI
(SHF1806198401)

SUMEDHA SHARMA
(SHF1705200501)

TANISHI CHOUDHARY
(SHF2808200901)

PURVI PRATAP
KACHHAWAHA
(SHF2702200501)

PARISHA GUPTA
(SHF0410200501)

NEERAJ KAUR
(SHF2510198802)

VARIDHI AMIT GORAY
(SHF0405200301)

PUN

MAH

CRPF

HAR

RAJ

RAJ

DEL

BSF

MAH

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

91
91

88
95

95
89

88
93

92
89

96
85

91
93

94
89

93
95

92
89

Series

2

89
97

90
96

94
93

93
98

96
93

96
88

88
96

96
91

95
95

93
94

95
95

93
95

95
91

92
92

96
90

96
95

94
94

90
95

94
83

94
93

Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank

275- -0 558-12x 21
6Xx

283-

6Xx

271- -0 557-11x 22
4x

286-

7x

284- -0 557-9x 23
5x

273-

4x

273- -0 556-16x 24
7x

283-

9x

284- -0 556-9x 25
5x

272-

4x

288- -0 556-8x 26
6Xx

268-

2X

273- -0 556-5x 27
1x

283-

4x

280- -0 555-12x 28
6x

275-

6Xx

282- -0 555-10x 29
5x

273-

5x

279- -0 555-8x 30
4x

276-

4x

Rem

Page 3 of 8



SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Comp
No.

136

1210

752

515

888

1516

1395

1495

284

1248

Shooter Name

ANSHIKA SATENDRA
(SHF2606199901)

LAVANYA CHOPRA
(SHF2901200402)

TANISHA DABODIA
(SHF2610200304)

NANCY SOLANKI
(SHF1402200401)

HARNAVDEEP KAUR
(SHF0401200501)

ROHITA GOTETY
(SHF0101200402)

AGAM RANJIT KAUR
GREWAL
(SHF1009200707)

TRISHLA MALIK
(SHF2210199301)

ISHNEET AULAKH
(SHF0101200102)

ANJALI SUNIL WAGHMODE
(SHF2306200201)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T026) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3)

State

U.P.

DEL

DEL

M.P.

PUN

PUN

U.K.

PUN

MAH

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

89
91

89
98

98
93

93
95

94
93

92
92

93
86

88
88

94
89

93
86

Series

2

92
95

90
91

90
88

82
98

91
90

88
92

98
91

91
96

89
95

94
89

92
96

93
91

94
88

92
91

93
90

94
91

96
84

94
91

87
93

93
92

Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank

273- -0 555-7x 31
4x

282-

3x

272- -0 552-8x 32
4x

280-

4x

282- -0 551-11x 33
8x

269-

3X

267- -0 551-9x 34
3x

284-

6x

278- -0 551-4x 35
2X

273-

2X

274- -0 549-9x 36
3x

275-

6Xx

287- -0 548-11x 37
9x

261-

2X

273- -0 548-10x 38
5x

275-

5x

270- -0 547-14x 39
6Xx

277-

8x

280- -0 547-9x 40
4x

267-

5x

Rem

Page 4 of 8



SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Comp
No.

1012

1195

627

1392

795

571

539

1171

1361

1259

Shooter Name

SHIKHA LODHI
(SHF1007199201)

YASHITA SHOKEEN
(SHF1901200403)

NISHTHA
(SHF1704200601)

GOURI DUTT
(SHF2210200702)

SHREYA NEGI
(SHF1702200601)

MUSKAN CHAHAL
(SHF1908200601)

PRADNYA MAHADEV
SURYAWANSHI
(SHF2308200502)

RAKSHITA
(SHF1608200402)

JANAPAREDDY SRIVALLI
(SHF3011200401)

KRISHDHA
(SHF2104201001)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T026) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3)

State

BSF

HAR

HAR

M.P.

U.K.

HAR

MAH

HAR

TRA

CHD

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

95
91

91
88

91
88

86
93

89
92

90
92

92
96

94
84

94
90

920
85

Series

2

93
88

92
90

94
91

94
93

91
92

92
80

87
94

89
90

85
89

93
91

92
87

92
92

93
87

88
89

87
92

94
95

87
87

92
92

92
90

93
88

Sub
Total Penalty Total

280- -0 546-5x
3x

266-

2X

275- -0 545-6x
2X

270-

4x

278- -0 544-7x
4x

266-

3X

268- -0 543-11x
5x

275-

6Xx

267- -0 543-10x
5x

276-

5x

276- -0 543-6x
2X

267-

4x

266- -0 543-6x
2X

277-

4x

275- -0 541-9x
3x

266-

6Xx

271- -0 540-5x
3x

269-

2X

276- -0 540-5x
3x

264-

2X

Rank

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Rem

Page 5 of 8



SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Comp
No.

1383

182

1149

1613

218

529

718

538

1420

485

Shooter Name

NISHA YADAV
(SHF1812200401)

LAKSHITA PANGHAL
(SHF1907200601)

AKANSHA
(SHF1208199703)

PAWANI RAWAT
(SHF0101200702)

RAJESHWARI CHOUDHARY
(SHF2209197501)

SHREYA RAJESH BADADE
(SHF1908200302)

ADITI MADHUKAR JADHAV
(SHF2202201001)

SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE
(SHF3010200701)

PALAK CHAUDHARY
(SHF1103200501)

ADITI SEJWAL
(SHF3012200402)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T026) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3)

State

HAR

HAR

CISF

U.K.

RAJ

MAH

MAH

MAH

U.K.

DEL

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

93
88

92
93

86
88

85
89

920
87

86
90

90
89

95
81

91
89

920
89

Series

2

95
84

87
95

87
91

94
88

89
88

92
91

89
88

93
82

91
87

86
88

95
84

88
84

93
94

93
89

93
88

86
90

92
87

93
89

93
81

90
87

Sub

Total Penalty Total

283- -0
6Xx

256-

7x

539-13x

267- -0
2X

272-

4x

539-6x

266- -0
2X

273-

3X

539-5x

272- -0
3x

266-

3x

538-6x

272- -0
2X

263-

6Xx

535-8x

264- -0
3x

271-

4x

535-7x

271- -0
4x

264-

2X

535-6x

281- -0
6x

252-

3x

533-9x

275- -0
3x

257-

3x

532-6x

266- -0
3x

264-

3x

530-6x

Rank

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Rem

Page 6 of 8



SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Comp
No.

44

1562

1272

156

1325

670

1380

1307

401

900

298

922

165

158

Shooter Name

AKANSHA KHARI
(SHF0709200202)

ISHITA MALIK
(SHF3112200303)

SHEILA KANUNGO
(SHF1509196001)

PALLAVI VERMA
(SHF1207198901)

TANISHKA AMOL
DESHMUKH
(SHF2504200502)

INNAYAT THAKUR
(SHF1009200801)

RIYA DUGGAL
(SHF1108200502)

TISHA HARESHBHAI
LIMBAD
(SHF2110200301)

MEGANA SADULA
(SHF2304200404)

ANCHAL RANA
(SHF1601200702)

ANUYA PRASAD
(SHF1711200601)

DWARAM PRANAVI
(SHF1606200501)

DIVYA KOORAKULA
(SHF1301199701)

SANCHI GOEL
(SHF2912200701)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T026) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3)

State

U.P.

DEL

MAH

BSF

MAH

CHD

DEL

GU)

TRA

H.P.

RAJ

A.P.

TRA

DEL

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid
Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

84
80

91
80

92
95

92
85

o

Series

2

89
86

92
65

89
82

92
81

91
87

92
90

90
47

89

Sub
Total

264-
4x
253-
2X

275-
5x
235-
1x

271-
3x
224-
3X

273-
3x
166-
1x

0-0x
0-0x
0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x
0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

Penalty

-0

Total

517-6x

510-6x

495-6x

439-4x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

Rank

61

62

63

64

Rem

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Page 7 of 8



SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN Comp
o No
75 1576
76 1219

Shooter Name

ANJU
(SHF1710199001)

SHILPI BISHT
(SHF2703198002)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T026) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3)

Series
Sub
State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total
A.F. Precision 0 0 0 0-0x -0 0-0x
Rapid 0 0 0 0-0x
ONGC Precision 0 0 0 0-0x -0 0-0x
Rapid 0 0 0 0-0x

Total Competitors : 76 DNS (Did Not Start) : 12 C (Completed) : 63 DSQ (Disqualified)
Not Finish) : 1 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Rank Rem

DNS

DNS

: 0 DNF (Did

Page 8 of 8



SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN Comp
o No
1 1535
2 567
3 362
4 221
5 239
6 262
7 42

8 117
9 1250
10 364

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T027) 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T3)

Shooter Name State
DIVANSHI HAR
(SHF0811200501)

TEJASWANI HAR
(SHF0309200401)

TURAGA AKSHAINI TRA
(SHF1809200802)

RIYA SHIRISH THATTE MAH
(SHF0910200601)

ANJALI MAHENDRA MAH
BHAGWAT

(SHF1812200804)

VIBHUTI BHATIA HAR
(SHF1510200302)

MANVI JAIN M.P.
(SHF1801200601)

VAISHNAVI GIRISH T.N.
RAMDAS

(SHF0609200503)

DEVANSHI DHAMA U.P.
(SHF2904200301)

TIYANA PHOGAT HAR

(SHF0305200701)

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

93
96

94
94

97
920

96
97

96
96

90
95

95
96

96
91

97
92

94
94

Series

2

96
99

95
99

97
96

96
96

95
98

93
98

93
95

97
95

94
91

95
91

97
96

94
98

95
97

94
93

92
94

93
99

96
92

95
92

99
93

94
98

Sub
Total Penalty Total

286- -0 577-18x
11x

291-

7x

283- -0 574-19x
7x

291-

12x

289- -0 572-18x
11x

283-

7x

286- -0 572-9x
5x

286-

4x

283- -0 571-7x
4x

288-

3x

276- -0 568-15x
1x

292-

14x

284- -0 567-13x
7x

283-

6Xx

288- -0 566-14x
8x

278-

6Xx

290- -0 566-12x
9x

276-

3x

283- -0 566-10x
5x

283-

5x

Rank

[\

\

\ii

VI

10

Rem

Page 1 of 6



SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Comp
No.

1216

460

453

321

85

873

679

64

1465

441

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T027) 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T3)

Shooter Name

SHARVARI JITENDRA
BHOIR
(SHF1108200302)

KHUSHI KAPOOR
(SHF2201200401)

NAAMYA KAPOOR
(SHF2507200701)

DEEPIKA SINGH
(SHF0212200302)

SHIKHA CHAUDHARY
(SHF2106200603)

TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI
(SHF1112200501)

ARSHDEEP KAUR
(SHF0108200302)

SUMEDHA SHARMA
(SHF1705200501)

TANISHI CHOUDHARY
(SHF2808200901)

PURVI PRATAP
KACHHAWAHA
(SHF2702200501)

State

MAH

DEL

DEL

U.pP.

RAJ

GU)

PUN

HAR

RAJ

RAJ

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

95
91

91
96

90
95

97
91

98
94

89
94

88
95

92
89

96
85

91
93

Series

2

94
95

95
94

91
96

91
93

92
90

94
95

90
96

96
93

96
88

88
96

94
%

94
95

95
94

94
95

89
96

93
94

93
95

96
90

96
95

94
94

Sub
Total Penalty Total

283- -0 565-16x
7x

282-

9x

280- -0 565-11x
5x

285-

6Xx

276- -0 561-15x
5x

285-

10x

282- -0 561-11x
5x

279-

6x

279- -0 559-13x
6Xx

280-

7x

276- -0 559-11x
4x

283-

7x

271- -0 557-11x
4x

286-

7x

284- -0 556-9x
5x

272-

4x

288- -0 556-8x
6Xx

268-

2X

273- -0 556-5x
1x

283-

4x

Rank

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Rem
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SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Comp
No.

1247

842

1210

752

515

888

1516

1395

1195

627

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T027) 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T3)

Shooter Name

PARISHA GUPTA
(SHF0410200501)

VARIDHI AMIT GORAY
(SHF0405200301)

LAVANYA CHOPRA
(SHF2901200402)

TANISHA DABODIA
(SHF2610200304)

NANCY SOLANKI
(SHF1402200401)

HARNAVDEEP KAUR
(SHF0401200501)

ROHITA GOTETY
(SHF0101200402)

AGAM RAN]JIT KAUR
GREWAL
(SHF1009200707)

YASHITA SHOKEEN
(SHF1901200403)

NISHTHA
(SHF1704200601)

State

DEL

MAH

DEL

DEL

M.P.

PUN

PUN

HAR

HAR

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

94
89

92
89

89
98

98
93

93
95

94
93

92
92

93
86

91
88

91
88

Series

2

96
91

93
94

90
91

90
88

82
98

91
90

88
92

98
91

92
90

94
91

90
95

94
93

93
91

94
88

92
91

93
90

94
91

96
84

92
92

93
87

Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank

280- -0 555-12x 21
6Xx

275-

6Xx

279- -0 555-8x 22
4x

276-

4x

272- -0 552-8x 23
4x

280-

4x

282- -0 551-11x 24
8x

269-

3x

267- -0 551-9x 25
3x

284-

6Xx

278- -0 551-4x 26
2X

273-

2X

274- -0 549-9x 27
3x

275-

6Xx

287- -0 548-11x 28
9x

261-

2X

275- -0 545-6x 29
2X

270-

4x

278- -0 544-7x 30
4x

266-

3x

Rem
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SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Comp
No.

1392

795

571

539

1171

1361

1259

1383

182

1613

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T027) 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T3)

Shooter Name

GOURI DUTT
(SHF2210200702)

SHREYA NEGI
(SHF1702200601)

MUSKAN CHAHAL
(SHF1908200601)

PRADNYA MAHADEV
SURYAWANSHI
(SHF2308200502)

RAKSHITA
(SHF1608200402)

JANAPAREDDY SRIVALLI
(SHF3011200401)

KRISHDHA
(SHF2104201001)

NISHA YADAV
(SHF1812200401)

LAKSHITA PANGHAL
(SHF1907200601)

PAWANI RAWAT
(SHF0101200702)

State

M.P.

U.K.

HAR

MAH

HAR

TRA

CHD

HAR

HAR

U.K.

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

86
93

89
92

90
92

92
96

94
84

94
90

90
85

93
88

92
93

85
89

Series

2

94
93

91
92

92
80

87
94

89
90

85
89

93
91

95
84

87
95

94
88

88
89

87
92

94
95

87
87

92
92

92
90

93
88

95
84

88
84

93
89

Sub
Total Penalty Total

268- -0 543-11x
5x

275-

6Xx

267- -0 543-10x
5x

276-

5x

276- -0 543-6x
2X

267-

4x

266- -0 543-6x
2X

277-

4x

275- -0 541-9x
3x

266-

6Xx

271- -0 540-5x
3x

269-

2X

276- -0 540-5x
3X

264-

2X

283- -0 539-13x
6x

256-

7x

267- -0 539-6x
2X

272-

4x

272- -0 538-6x
3x

266-

3x

Rank

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Rem
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SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Comp
No.

529

718

538

1420

485

1562

922

900

1307

1325

1380

670

Shooter Name

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T027) 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T3)

State

SHREYA RAJESH BADADE MAH

(SHF1908200302)

ADITI MADHUKAR JADHAV  MAH

(SHF2202201001)

SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE
(SHF3010200701)

PALAK CHAUDHARY
(SHF1103200501)

ADITI SEJWAL
(SHF3012200402)

ISHITA MALIK
(SHF3112200303)

DWARAM PRANAVI
(SHF1606200501)

ANCHAL RANA
(SHF1601200702)

TISHA HARESHBHAI
LIMBAD
(SHF2110200301)

TANISHKA AMOL
DESHMUKH
(SHF2504200502)

RIYA DUGGAL
(SHF1108200502)

INNAYAT THAKUR
(SHF1009200801)

MAH

U.K.

DEL

DEL

A.P.

H.P.

GUJ

MAH

DEL

CHD

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision

Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

1

86
90

90
89

95
81

91
89

920
89

91
80

Series

2

92
91

89
88

93
82

91
87

86
88

92
65

86
90

92
87

93
89

93
81

90
87

92
90

Sub
Total

264-
3x
271-
4x

271-
4x
264-
2X

281-
6x
252-
3X

275-
3x
257-
3x

266-
3x
264-
3x

275-
5x
235-
1x

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

Penalty

-0

Total

535-7x

535-6x

533-9x

532-6x

530-6x

510-6x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

Rank

41

42

43

44

45

46

Rem

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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SELECTION TRIAL 3 AND 4 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B APRIL 2024
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
12-04-2024 - 28-04-2024

SrN

53

54

55

Comp
No.
401

298

158

Shooter Name

MEGANA SADULA
(SHF2304200404)

ANUYA PRASAD
(SHF1711200601)

SANCHI GOEL
(SHF2912200701)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(T027) 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T3)

State

TRA

RAJ

DEL

Stage

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Precision
Rapid

Series

2

Sub
Total

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

0-0x
0-0x

Penalty

-0

Total Rank

0-0x

0-0x

0-0x

Rem

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Competitors : 55 DNS (Did Not Start) : 9 C (Completed) : 46 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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